HOLY WEEK AND EASTER SERVICES 2018

Mon 26" March

Tues 27" March

Wed 28" March

Maundy Thursday
29" March

Good Friday
30" March

Easter Eve
31st March

Easter Day
1st April

10.00am
7.30pm

10.00am
7.30pm

9.30am
10.00am
7.30pm
6.00pm
7.30pm

7.30pm

10.00am
10.30am
10.15am
11.00am
10.30am
2.00pm

2.00pm

7.30pm

8.00am
10.00am

Celtic Holy Communion at Ashill Rectory
Said Compline at Carbrooke

Celtic Holy Communion at Ashill Rectory
Said Compline at Ashill

Holy Communion at Watton

Celtic Holy Communion at Ashill Rectory

Said Compline at Ovington

Share a light supper and fellowship before the
Sung Compline at St Mary’s

Group Service of Holy Communion and Stripping
the Altar followed by Vigil at Watton

Procession of Witness leaves Wells Cole CC for
Good Friday Meditation at Saham

Silent Procession from St Mary’s for:

Service at WMC

Good Friday Meditation at Ovington

Good Friday Meditation at Carbrooke

Good Friday Meditation at Ashill

Group Service of Light with the Renewal
of Baptismal Vows at Saham

Holy Communion at Watton
Holy Communion at Watton
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