HOLY WEEK AND EASTER SERVICES 2018

Mon 26 th March	10.00am 7.30pm	Celtic Holy Communion at Ashill Rectory Said Compline at Carbrooke
Tues 27 th March	10.00am 7.30pm	Celtic Holy Communion at Ashill Rectory Said Compline at Ashill
Wed 28 th March	9.30am 10.00am 7.30pm 6.00pm 7.30pm	Holy Communion at Watton Celtic Holy Communion at Ashill Rectory Said Compline at Ovington Share a light supper and fellowship before the Sung Compline at St Mary's
Maundy Thursday 29 th March	7.30pm	Group Service of Holy Communion and Stripping the Altar followed by Vigil at Watton
Good Friday 30 th March	10.00am 10.30am 10.15am 11.00am 10.30am 2.00pm 2.00pm	Procession of Witness leaves Wells Cole CC for Good Friday Meditation at Saham Silent Procession from St Mary's for: Service at WMC Good Friday Meditation at Ovington Good Friday Meditation at Carbrooke Good Friday Meditation at Ashill
Easter Eve 31st March	7.30pm	Group Service of Light with the Renewal of Baptismal Vows at Saham
Easter Day 1st April	8.00am 10.00am	Holy Communion at Watton Holy Communion at Watton